CHARGES FOR SERVICES NOT COVERED BY THE NHS

The following is a list of charges recommended by the British Medical Association for non-medical

services, which are not covered by the National Health Service.

SICKNESS OR ACCIDENT INSURANCE CLAIM FORMS
PRIVATE HEALTH CARE CLAIM FORMS

HOLIDAY CANCELLATION FORMS

FITNESS TO TRAVEL CERTIFICATES

SHOTGUN LICENCE CERTIFICATE

SHORT MEDICAL REPORT

MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS (HGV, SPORTS, DRIVING ETC)
PHOTOCOPYING MEDICAL RECORDS

TEACHERS PENSIONS

GENERAL PRACTITIONER’S REPORT (Insurance Report)
Additional Questionnaire

MEDICAL EXAM FOR INSURANCE

CORONER’S REPORT

DS 1500

PRIVATE SICK NOTES

PRIVATE PRESCRIPTION

PRIVATE CONSULTATION

PRIVATE BLOOD TEST

CHILDMINDER / PLAYGROUP FORM

FORM AH ADULT HEALTH REPORT (Fostering / Adoption)

PRIVATE CONSULTATIONS FOR TEMPORARY RESIDENTS
FROM OVERSEAS WITHOUT A RECIPROCAL AGREEMENT

LASTING POWER OF ATTORNEY MEDICAL EXAMINATION

£38.50

£55.00

£55.00

£35.00

£85.00

£55.00

£103.00

Free of charge for the first request
£55.00

£110.00
£ 28.00

£121.00

£75.00

£17.70

Not undertaken
£14.00

Not undertaken
£29.00

£17.00

£150.00

£50.00

Not undertaken

Payment is required upfront for all medicals, TWIMC letters, forms etc
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